RCA audio adapter
SKU: ECARCAF63JACKM
Audio adapter with female RCA and 6.3mm male jack connectors
This Ekon adapter lets you connect RCA audio devices to Hi-Fis and amplifiers. Equipped with a female RCA input and a 6.3
mm jack plug, this audio adapter provides excellent audio quality.
The small ridges provided on the adapter also ensure excellent grip.
Features:
Connectors: RCA female (input), 6.3mm Jack (output)
Excellent sound quality
RCA audio adapter
SKU: ECARCAF63JACKM
Technical data
Connector 1: RCA mono female
Connector 2: 6.3mm male jack
EAN: 8018417224508
SKU: ECARCAF63JACKM
Weight: 7 g
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 30 mm
Width Pack: 100 mm
Depth Inner: 110 mm
Height Pack: 110 mm
Weight Pack: 20 g
Width Inner: 80 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 280 mm
Height Inner: 170 mm
Weight Inner: 200 g
Width Master: 230 mm
Amount Master: 36
Height Master: 190 mm
Weight Master: 1520 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it